General Description
The MAX1181 Evaluation kit (EV Kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that contains all the components
necessary to evaluate the performance of the nonmulti-
plexed MAX1180–MAX1184 and MAX1190 or multiplexed
MAX1185 and MAX1186, dual 10-bit analog-to-digital
converters (ADC). The MAX1180–MAX1186 and
MAX1190 accept differential or single-ended analog

Component List
Selector Guide
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX1181EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 48 TQFP-EP
PART SPEED (Msps)
MAX1190ECM 120
MAX1180ECM 105
MAX1181ECM 80
MAX1182ECM 65
MAX1183ECM 40
MAX1184ECM 20
MAX1185ECM 20, multiplexed
MAX1186ECM 40, multiplexed
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C5, C7, C9,
C11, C16–C19,
C21, C23, C27,